big
H) basket
Employee Code
Date Of Birth
Designation
Bank A/C No
PF No.

No of Days / LOP/LOPR

ESI No

29292

12/11/1998

CSE

065891900014056

PY/KRP/53413/36670

30.00/1.00/0.00

Payslip for the month of Nov 2019

Earnings

Basic

H.R.A

Other Incentives
HOLIDAY PAY
Statutory Interim Bonus

Gross Earnings

Net Pay

Net Pay In Words

Other Statutory Deductions
Income Tax

Profession Tax

Provident Fund(PF) Details
Employee Contribution to PF
Employee V P F Contribution
Employer Contribution to EPS

Employer Contribution to PF

Note : This is a computer generated payslip and does not require authentication.

Reference Amount
14,899.00

4,982.00

0.00

0.00

1,241.00

18,490.00

Amount
14,402.00
4,816.00
0.00

0.00
1,200.00

20,418.00

INNOVATIVE RETAIL CONCEPTSPRIVATE LIMITED

NO. 7/1, 1st FLOOR, 1ST MAIN, SERVICE ROAD OF 100 FEET ROAD,
DOMLUR 2ND STAGE, INDIRANAGAR, BANGALORE - 560071

Employee Name
Date of Joining
Bank Name
PAN NO
Location

Band

Universal Account Number

Arrear Amount Year to Date

0.00 116,723.00

0.00 39,031.00

0.00 406.00
0.00 753.00
0.00 9,724.00

166,637.00

Rupees Eighteen Thousand Four Hundred And Ninety Only

Projected
0.00

2,400.00

Amount
1,728.00

0.00
1,200.00

528.00

Year to Date
0.00

1,600.00

Year to Date
14,006.00
0.00
9,724.00

4,282.00

Balance

0.00

800.00

Profession Tax

Provident Fund (PF) 1,728.00

Gross Deductions

SYED SULAIMAN

29/10/2018

YES BANK

KDWPS2310J

BANGALORE

A

101332261725

Amount Year to Date

200.00 1,600.00
14,006.00
1,928.00 15,606.00



