

## INNOVATIVE RETAIL CONCEPTS PRIVATE LIMITED

NO. 7/1, 1st FLOOR, 1ST MAIN, SERVICE ROAD OF 100 FEET ROAD, DOMLUR 2ND STAGE, INDIRANAGAR, BANGALORE - 560071

Employee Code	29292	Employee Name	SYED SULAIMAN
Date Of Birth	12/11/1998	Date of Joining	29/10/2018
Designation	CSE	Bank Name	YES BANK
Bank A/C No	065891900014056	PAN NO	KDWPS2310J
PF No.	PY/KRP/53413/36670	Location	BANGALORE
No of Days / LOP/LOPR	30.00 / 1.00 / 0.00	Band	7A
ESI No		Universal Account Number	101332261725

Paysiip for	tne montn	of NOV 2019

Earnings	Reference Amount	Amount	Arrear Amount	Year to Date	Deductions	Amount	Year to Date
Basic	14,899.00	14,402.00	0.00	116,723.00	Profession Tax	200.00	1,600.00
H.R.A	4,982.00	4,816.00	0.00	39,031.00	Provident Fund (PF)	1,728.00	14,006.00
Other Incentives	0.00	0.00	0.00	406.00			
HOLIDAY PAY	0.00	0.00	0.00	753.00			
Statutory Interim Bonus	1,241.00	1,200.00	0.00	9,724.00			
Gross Earnings		20,418.00		166,637.00	<b>Gross Deductions</b>	1,928.00	15,606.00

Net Pay	18,490.00	
Net Pay In Words	Rupees Eighteen Thousand Four Hundred And Ninety Only	

Other Statutory Deductions	Projected	Year to Date	Balance
Income Tax	0.00	0.00	0.00
Profession Tax	2,400.00	1,600.00	800.00

Provident Fund(PF) Details	Amount	Year to Date
Employee Contribution to PF	1,728.00	14,006.00
Employee V P F Contribution	0.00	0.00
Employer Contribution to EPS	1,200.00	9,724.00
Employer Contribution to PF	528.00	4,282.00

Note: This is a computer generated payslip and does not require authentication.